
2026 USA Wado Ryu Karate-Do Championship Division Chart 
 
 

OPEN CATEGORY 

GENDER AGE LEVEL KATA KUMITE 

Mixed 6 & 
Under 

Beginner KIHON ONLY 

Girls 6 & Beg 1 2 
 Under Nov 3 4 

Boys 6 & Beg 5 6 
 Under Nov 7 8 

Girls 7-8 Beg 9 10 
  Nov 11 12 
  Int/Adv 13 14 

Boys 7-8 Beg 15 16 
  Nov 17 18 
  Int/Adv 19 20 

Girls 9-10 Beg 21 22 
  Nov 23 24 
  Int/Adv 25 26 

Boys 9-10 Beg 27 28 
  Nov 29 30 
  Int/Adv 31 32 

Girls 11-12 Beg 33 34 
  Nov 35 36 
  Int 37 38 
  Adv 39 40 

Boys 11-12 Beg 41 42 
  Nov 43 44 
  Int 45 46 
  Adv 47 48 

Girls 13-14 Beg 49 50 
  Nov 51 52 
  Int 53 54 
  Adv 55 56 

Boys 13-14 Beg 57 58 
  Nov 59 60 
  Int 61 62 
  Adv 63 64 

Girls 15-17 Beg 65 66 
  Nov 67 68 
  Int 69 70 
  Adv 71 72 

Boys 15-17 Beg 73 74 
  Nov 75 76 
  Int 77 78 
  Adv 79 80 

Women 18+ Beg 81 82 
  Nov 83 84 
  Int 85 86 
  Adv 87 88 

Men 18+ Beg 89 90 
  Nov 91 92 
  Int 93 94 
  Adv 95 96 

 

OPEN CATEGORY 

GENDER AGE LEVEL KATA KUMITE 

Women’s 35+ Masters 97 98 

Men’s 35+ Masters 99 100 
 

PARA KATA 

Junior 6-17 Adv 101  

Adults 18+ Adv 103  

 

Elite 

GENDER AGE LEVEL KATA KUMITE 

Women’s 18+ Adv 105 106 

Men’s 18+ Adv 107 108 

 

TEAM KATA 

Mixed 17 & 
Under 

Beg & 
Nov 

109  

Int & Adv 111  

 
Mixed 

18 & 
Over 

Beg & 
Nov 

113  

Int & Adv 115  

 

KOBUDO (Pre-Registration Only) 
 Long Short 

Juniors 9 -12 
Under 

Beg/Nov 
Int/Adv 

WL1 
WL2 

WS1 
WS2 

Juniors  
13 -17 

Beg/Nov 
Int/Adv 

WL5 
WL6 

WS5 
WS6 

Men 18+ Beg/Nov 
Int/Adv 

WL7 
WL8 

WS7 
WS8 

Women 18+ Beg/Nov 
Int/Adv 

WL9 
WL10 

WS9 
WS10 

Men 35+ Beg/Nov 
Int/Adv 

WL11 
WL12 

WS11 
WS12 

Women 35+ Beg/Nov 
Int/Adv 

WL13 
WL14 

WS13 
WS14 

 


	TOURNAMENT INFO
	Morning Overview:

	Contact
	KUMITE
	KOBUDO
	KATA
	TEAM KATA
	2026 USA Wado Ryu Karate-Do Championship Division Chart
	TOURNAMENT REGISTRATION FORM (NO REFUNDS)
	Competitor Information
	Dojo Information

	TEAM TOURNAMENT REGISTRATION FORM
	(NO REFUNDS, NO DISCOUNTS)
	Team Name
	Team Kata
	Competitor Names
	Dojo Information


	Adult & Minor Amateur Athletic Waiver and Release of Liability



