

2026 USA Wado Ryu Karate-Do Championship Division Chart

OPEN CATEGORY				
GENDER	AGE	LEVEL	KATA	KUMITE
Mixed	6 & Under	Beginner	KIHON ONLY	
Girls	6 & Under	Beg	1	2
		Nov	3	4
Boys	6 & Under	Beg	5	6
		Nov	7	8
Girls	7-8	Beg	9	10
		Nov	11	12
		Int/Adv	13	14
Boys	7-8	Beg	15	16
		Nov	17	18
		Int/Adv	19	20
Girls	9-10	Beg	21	22
		Nov	23	24
		Int/Adv	25	26
Boys	9-10	Beg	27	28
		Nov	29	30
		Int/Adv	31	32
Girls	11-12	Beg	33	34
		Nov	35	36
		Int	37	38
		Adv	39	40
Boys	11-12	Beg	41	42
		Nov	43	44
		Int	45	46
		Adv	47	48
Girls	13-14	Beg	49	50
		Nov	51	52
		Int	53	54
		Adv	55	56
Boys	13-14	Beg	57	58
		Nov	59	60
		Int	61	62
		Adv	63	64
Girls	15-17	Beg	65	66
		Nov	67	68
		Int	69	70
		Adv	71	72
Boys	15-17	Beg	73	74
		Nov	75	76
		Int	77	78
		Adv	79	80
Women	18+	Beg	81	82
		Nov	83	84
		Int	85	86
		Adv	87	88
Men	18+	Beg	89	90
		Nov	91	92
		Int	93	94
		Adv	95	96

OPEN CATEGORY				
GENDER	AGE	LEVEL	KATA	KUMITE
Women's	35+	Masters	97	98
Men's	35+	Masters	99	100
PARA KATA				
Junior	6-17	Adv	101	
Adults	18+	Adv	103	
Elite				
GENDER	AGE	LEVEL	KATA	KUMITE
Women's	18+	Adv	105	106
Men's	18+	Adv	107	108
TEAM KATA				
Mixed	17 & Under	Beg & Nov	109	
		Int & Adv	111	
Mixed	18 & Over	Beg & Nov	113	
		Int & Adv	115	
KOBUDO (Pre-Registration Only)				
			Long	Short
Juniors	9 -12 Under	Beg/Nov Int/Adv	WL1 WL2	WS1 WS2
Juniors	13 -17	Beg/Nov Int/Adv	WL5 WL6	WS5 WS6
Men	18+	Beg/Nov Int/Adv	WL7 WL8	WS7 WS8
Women	18+	Beg/Nov Int/Adv	WL9 WL10	WS9 WS10
Men	35+	Beg/Nov Int/Adv	WL11 WL12	WS11 WS12
Women	35+	Beg/Nov Int/Adv	WL13 WL14	WS13 WS14